LAMARCiSD

A PROUD TRADITION | A BRIGHT FUTURE

2014 CITIZENS’ BOND ADVISORY COMMITTEE RECOMMENDATION

PROJECT
New Elementary Schods (6)

Transportation

Land Sites

New/Upgrades to Existing Facilities
Technology

Fulshear High School Shell Space

New Middle School - Fulshear

Food Sendce

Satellite Ag Barn

LCHS and THS Band Instrument Storage
Baseball/Softball Complex Renovations
FHS Baseball Scoreboard and Additional Stands
TOTAL

ESTIMATED COST

$150,907,099.00
$5,140,000.00
$20,000,000.00
$15,248,000.00
$18,918,520.00
$3,849,077.00
$22,342,493.00
$473,000.00
$3,786,750.00
$1,400,000.00
$975,000.00
$40,000.00
$243,079,939.00



