

## 2014 CITIZENS' BOND ADVISORY COMMITTEE RECOMMENDATION

<u>PROJECT</u>	ESTIMATED COST
New Elementary Schools (6)	\$150,907,099.00
Transportation	\$5,140,000.00
Land Sites	\$20,000,000.00
New/Upgrades to Existing Facilities	\$15,248,000.00
Technology	\$18,918,520.00
Fulshear High School Shell Space	\$3,849,077.00
New Middle Sch∞l - Fulshear	\$22,342,493.00
F∞d Service	\$473,000.00
Satellite Ag Barn	\$3,786,750.00
LCHS and THS Band Instrument Storage	\$1,400,000.00
Baseball/Softball Complex Renovations	\$975,000.00
FHS Baseball Scoreboard and Additional Stands	\$40,000.00
TOTAL	\$243,079,939.00